
Sophie Lines <viamed.sophie.lines@gmail.com>

AW: UPS Exception Notification, Tracking Number 1Z9W96386842050629
1 message

Fischer, Linda <Linda.Fischer@dilo-gmbh.com> Thu, Aug 14, 2025 at 9:55 AM
To: Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

Yes, thats okay.

 

Mit freundlichen Grüßen / Kind regards

Linda Fischer
Einkauf
Phone: +49 8333 302-145
Fax: +49 8333 302-302
Linda.Fischer@dilo-gmbh.com
https://www.dilo.eu

DILO Armaturen und Anlagen GmbH
Frundsbergstrasse 36
87727 Babenhausen

     

Von: Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>
Gesendet: Donnerstag, 14. August 2025 10:53
An: Fischer, Linda <Linda.Fischer@dilo-gmbh.com>
Betreff: Re: UPS Exception Notification, Tracking Number 1Z9W96386842050629

 

Hi Linda, 

 

Our accounts department have confirmed we can pay the fees, but we would need to provide you with a Proforma Invoice
for this amount (65.27 Euro) 

 

Please let me know if you are happy with this?

Kind regards

Sophie Lines

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please
continue to use email where possible. 

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Emailsophie.lines@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
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It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
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On Wed, Aug 13, 2025 at 2:00 PM Fischer, Linda <Linda.Fischer@dilo-gmbh.com> wrote:

Dear Sophie,

 

Is it possible for you to cover the costs and then invoice us afterwards, if necessary?

 

Mit freundlichen Grüßen / Kind regards

Linda Fischer
Einkauf
Phone: +49 8333 302-145
Fax: +49 8333 302-302
Linda.Fischer@dilo-gmbh.com
https://www.dilo.eu

DILO Armaturen und Anlagen GmbH
Frundsbergstrasse 36
87727 Babenhausen

     

Von: Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>
Gesendet: Mittwoch, 13. August 2025 11:20
An: Fischer, Linda <Linda.Fischer@dilo-gmbh.com>
Betreff: Re: UPS Exception Notification, Tracking Number 1Z9W96386842050629

 

Dear Linda, 

 

I note that the UPS tracking page is now allowing the option of payment the outstanding fees via their website:
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I hope this helps with the receipt of your parcel

Kind regards

Sophie Lines

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but
please continue to use email where possible. 

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Emailsophie.lines@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
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If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 
----------------
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On Wed, Aug 13, 2025 at 9:27 AM Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> wrote:

 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: UPS <pkginfo@ups.com>
Date: Tue, 12 Aug 2025 at 19:56
Subject: UPS Exception Notification, Tracking Number 1Z9W96386842050629
To: <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

 

 

The status of your parcel has changed.

Exception
Reason:

The receiver does not want the product and
refused the delivery.

 

Exception
Resolution:

Your delivery has been rescheduled for the next
business day.

At the request of Anonymous, this notice alerts you that the status of the shipment listed below has changed.

 

Shipment Details

Tracking Number: 1Z9W96386842050629

 

Ship To:
36 FRUNDSBERGSTRASSE
BABENHAUSEN, BY 87727
DE

 

UPS Service: UPS STANDARD
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Number of Parcels: 1

 

Parcel Weight: 0.4 KGS

 

Exception Date: 12/08/2025

 

Exception Time: 20:34

 

© 2025 United Parcel Service of America, Inc. UPS, the UPS brandmark, and the color brown are trademarks of
United Parcel Service of America, Inc. All rights reserved.

All trademarks, trade names, or service marks that appear in connection with UPS's services are the property of their
respective owners.

Please do not reply directly to this e-mail. UPS will not receive any reply message.

Review the UPS Privacy Notice

For Questions, Visit Our Help and Support Centre

 

DILO Armaturen und Anlagen GmbH, HRB Memmingen Nr. 3225, Geschäftsführer: Christian Scheller, Dr. Klaus Jostschulte
DILO Grid Solutions GmbH, HRB Memmingen Nr. 21595, Geschäftsführer: Tobias Sauter, Robert Escher, Christian Scheller, Dr. Klaus Jostschulte
DILO Service GmbH, HRB Memmingen Nr. 21574, Geschäftsführer: Robert Escher, Tobias Sauter, Christian Scheller, Dr. Klaus Jostschulte
DILO Hydrogen GmbH, HRB Memmingen Nr. 21575, Geschäftsführer: Christian Scheller, Dr. Klaus Jostschulte

This message is confidential. It may also be privileged or otherwise protected by work product immunity or other legal rules. If you have received it
by mistake, please let us know by e-mail reply and delete it from your system; you may not copy this message or disclose its contents to anyone.
Please send us by fax any message containing deadlines as incoming e-mails are not screened for response deadlines. The integrity and security
of this message cannot be guaranteed on the Internet.
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